

City of Ann Arbor

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	12-0	948	Version:	1	Name:	922-926 Catherine Street Rezonii for City Council Approval	ng and Site Plan
Туре:	Resolution/Public Hearing			9	Status:	Filed	
File created:	7/9/2	2012			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	7/17	/2012			Final action:	7/17/2012	
Enactment date:	7/17	/2012			Enactment #:	R-12-409	
Title:	922-926 Catherine Street Rezoning and Site Plan for City Council Approval - A request to combine and rezone these 0.52 acre vacant sites from PUD [Planned Unit Development] to R4C [Multi-Family Dwelling] and construct a 3-story, 5-unit multiple-family building with 9 parking spaces under the building. Staff Recommendation: Approval						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 922-926 Catherine St Staff Report with Attachments.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
7/17/2012	1	City Plan	ning Comn	nissio	n		
7/17/2012	1	City Plan	ning Comn	nissio	n Apj	proved	Pass

7/17/2012 **City Planning Commission** Approved 1 Pass 922-926 Catherine Street Rezoning and Site Plan for City Council Approval - A request to combine and rezone these 0.52 acre vacant sites from PUD [Planned Unit Development] to R4C [Multi-Family Dwelling] and construct a 3-story, 5-unit multiple-family building with 9 parking spaces under the

building. Staff Recommendation: Approval